Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107
ALLSCAPE® is a Philips group brand
S
P
Page 40   |   V 09-09

	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 lbs.	 kg
SP-220	 12.00	 305	 12.00	 305	 5.40	 137	 0.60	 15	 10.0	 4.5
Product Order Guide
	 Max	L amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage4	F inish4	O ptions
SP-220	 70 MH	 T6	 120	 BK	 Black	 P1	 Thermal Protector
	 100 MH	 E-17	 208	 BZ	 Bronze	 MM	 Masonry Mounting Kit
	 100 HPS	 E-17	 220/50Hz3	 WH	 White	 NS	 New Stud Wall Mounting Kit
	 42 CF2	 CF	 240	 GR	 Green	 ES	 Existing Hollow Wall Mounting Kit
			   277	 GY	 Gray	 QS	 Quartz Standby (HID only)
			   347	 NA	 Natural Alum.	 F	 Fusing
				    CC	 Custom	 FF	 Double Fusing
1 Thermal protector is required for installations in drywall, plaster, wood or other non-masonry materials with the exception of fluorescent and LED lamping and must be
    ordered as an option.
2 Compact fluorescent lamp base options: 26W CF-GX24q-3, 32W CF-GX24q-3, 42W CF-GX24q-4.
3 Available in 50, 70, 100 HPS and 70, 100 MH only.
4 Consult factory for other colors and voltages.
Example: SP-220-100MH-120-BK-P-NS
Luminaire Dimensions
A
B
C
D
Photometric Data
2.0
10.0
20.0
0.5
5.0
1.0
SP-220-42CF
2475 Initial Lumens
2.0 ft. Mounting Height, 1.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
20.0
0.5
5.0
2.0
1.0
10.0
SP-220-100MH
9000 Initial Lumens
2.0 ft. Mounting Height, 1.0 ft. grid
Value in footcandles